
Jake Safran

5541 Central Ave Suite 272

Boulder

CO

80305

303-443-4049

jsafran@aspiceoflife.com

A Spice of Life Catering + Events

Jim Talkington

4810 Vasquez Blvd.

Denver

CO

80216

303-370-7800

jim.talkington@airgas.com

Airgas USA, LLC

Ari Rubin

770 28th Street

Boulder

CO

80303

303-449-3800

ari@boulderinn.com

Best Western Plus Boulder Inn

Tito Woodburn

3727 Greenbriar Drive

Suite 304

Stafford

TX

77477

281-240-5893

213

tito@bsilab.com

Biomedical Solutions Inc (BSI)

Stacy Long

13963 W 20th Place

Golden

CO

80401

970-453-5060

slong@gobreck.com

Breckenridge Convention & Visitors' Bureau

Ellen Leary

3899 Jackson St.

Denver

CO

80205

3033369461

461

eleary@buehlercompanies.com

Buehler Companies

Mirinda Scott

579 UCB

3100 Marine Street, 4th floor

Boulder

CO

80309

303-492-9567

mirinda.scott@colorado.edu

Campus Controller's Office

Lesley Byram

8100 Tower Road

Commerce City

CO

80022

3035749800

lesley@canopyparking.com

Canopy Airport Parking
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Sue Schroeder

8450 E. Crescent Parkway

Suite 400

Greenwood Village

CO

80111

303-489-1701

sue.schroeder@cbtravel.com

Christopherson Business Travel

Richard Curry

4999 Oakland Street

Denver

CO

80239

303-370-2206

richard.curry@state.co.us

Colorado Correctional Industries

Carol Schmidt

0800 Copper Road

PO Box 3787

Copper Mountain

CO

80443

970-968-2318

38809

cschmidt@coppercolorado.com

Copper Mountain Resort

Erin Hegarty

454 UCB

Boulder

CO

80309

303-492-5151

conferences@colorado.edu

CU Conference Services

SarahDawn Haynes

207 UCB

UMC 355

Boulder

CO

80309

303-492-8308

ecenter@colorado.edu

CU Environmental Center

Barbara Gougler

377 UCB

Boulder

CO

80309

303-492-4660

barbara.gougler@colorado.edu

CU Imaging Services

Dan Montez

1800 Grant Street

Denver

CO

80203-1185

303-860-5711

dan.montez@cu.edu

CU Office of Policy and Efficiency

Leslie Nittoli

1800 Grant Street, Suite 600

Denver

CO

80203

3038372135

Leslie.Nittoli@cu.edu

CU Office of University Controller
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Audrey Thompson

10642 Brewer Drive

Northglenn

CO

80234

720-320-9561

Audrey_thompson@dell.com

Dell

Chris Grealish

3229 Walnut St.

Boulder

CO

80301

303-571-5719

chris@dbcouriers.com

Denver Boulder Couriers

Shannon Dempsey

10333 East Dry Creek Road

Suite 450

Englewood

CO

80112

720-205-1787

sdempsey@destinationhotels.com

Destination Hotels

Jilliandra Michko

39 UCB

3300 Walnut St, Unit B

Boulder

CO

80301

303-492-6324

Jilliandra.Michko@colorado.edu

Distribution Center/Facilities Management

Jon Sherman

39 UCB

3300 Walnut St, Unit B

Boulder

CO

80301

303-735-5646

Jonathan.Sherman@colorado.edu

Distribution Center/Facilities Management

David Holden

4700 Moline Street

Denver

CO

80239

832 385 2187

David.Holden@thermofisher.com

Fisher Scientific

Brianne Staley

Folsom Field

UCB 372

Boulder

CO

80309

303-735-5210

bstaley@levyrestaurants.com

Folsom Field Events

Benjamin Startzer

732 Milford Road

Merrimack

NH

03054

800-800-0019

77669

bstartzer@govconnection.com

GovConnection, Inc.
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James O'Keeffe

100 Grainger Parkway

Lake Forest

IL

60045

2243067317

james.okeeffe@grainger.com

Grainger

Stephen Schein

1215 13th street

Boulder

CO

80302

3034490404

sgschein@gmail.com

Half Fast Subs on the Hill

Bill Lintott

8100 South Akron Street

suite 309

Centennial

CO

80020

303-669-6293

bill.lintott@halo.com

Halo Branded Solutions

Kirsten Monsen

4950 Baseline Rd

Boulder

CO

80403

3034999922

kirsten.monsen@sagehospitality.com

Homewood Suites by Hilton Boulder

Linda Curatolo

2115 - 13th St

Boulder

CO

80302

303-440-2885

lcuratolo@boulderado.com

Hotel Boulderado

Ben Hause

2280 Junction Place

Boulder

CO

80301

303-442-0160

Benjamin.Hause@hyatt.com

Hyatt Place Boulder/Pearl Street

Christine Connell

7200 S Alton Way

Centennial

CO

80014

6366756675

christine.connell@jasonsdeli.com

Jason's Deli

Libby Bland

7009 South Jordan Road

Centennial

CO

80112

303-785-4314

lbland@johnson-united.com

Johnson Storage & Moving
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Tim Engelbart

5445 DTC Parkway

suite 400

Greenwood Village

CO

80111

970-297-2140

tengelbart@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Konica Minolta

Cary Gummelt

12635 E. Montview Blvd.

Suite 180

Aurora

CO

80045

800-286-3103

cary@lightlabsusa.com

Light Labs

Mary Jasper

1701 California Street

Denver

CO

80202

303-585-0559

mary.jasper@marriott.com

Marriott International

Brian Rabin

2500 Pearl Street

Boulder

CO

80302

303-443-1715

130

brian@brianrabin.com

Mike's Camera

Natalia Mendiola

1345 28th Street

Boulder

CO

80302

303-998-3802

natalia.mendiola@millenniumhotels.com

Millennium Harvest House Hotel

Tara Vedoya

6950 S. Tucson Way

Suite G

Centennial

CO

80021

720-380-1346

tara.vedoya@panerabread.com

Panera Bread

Chuck Barrett

PO Box 632245

9181 Kenwood Ct

Highlands Ranch

CO

80163-2245

3037918738

4#

chuck.barrett@proforma.com

proforma single source

Bob Sargent

5741 Arapahoe Ave. #1A

Boulder

CO

80026

303-440-1016

catering@savorycuisines.com

Savory Cuisines Catering
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Gina Isenburg

PO Box 774808

Steamboat Springs

CO

80477

970-291-1095

Gina.Isenburg@gmail.com

Sheraton Steamboat Resort

Sarah Koeppen

3050 Spruce Street

St. Louis

MO

63103

206-643-4618

sarah.koeppen@sial.com

Sigma-Aldrich

Jim O'Leary

PO Box 5010

Snowmass Village

CO

81615

970-922-2232

joleary@snowmasstourism.com

Snowmass Tourism

Allison Harnden

333 Inverness Drive S.

Englewood

CO

80112

720-439-3188

allison.a.harnden@sprint.com

Sprint

Jeff Twist

13800 E 39th Ave

Aurora

CO

80311

720-304-2164

jeff.twist@staples.com

Staples Advantage

Jason Malito

19901 E 56th Ave

Aurora

CO

80019

720-579-6586

jmalito@theparkingspot.com

The Parking Spot

Ava Ector

3205 Marine Street 443 UCB

Boulder

CO

80309

303-492-2750

Ava.Hill-Ector@colorado.edu

UCB Transportation Services

Matthew Califano

202 UCB

Boulder

CO

80302

303-492-8560

matthew.califano@colorado.edu

UMC Events Planning & Catering 
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Scott Temares

1800 Grant St

Suite 300

Denver

CO

80203

303-860-4206

Scott.Temares@cu.edu

University of Colorado Elevate Program

Karen O'Dell

1800 Grant St.

Suite 600

Denver

CO

80241

303-837-2202

Karen.ODell@cu.edu

University of Colorado, Internal Audit

Chadd Medina

3215 Marine St.

Boulder

CO

80303

3034926138

medina@cu.edu

University Risk Management

Lynn Skall, CMP

390 Interlocken Crescent

Suite 1000

Broomfield

CO

80021

970-496-4291

lskall@vailresorts.com

Vail Resorts Meetings and Events

George Pardo

519 Violet St

Golden

CO

80401

303-993-6959

7

gpardo@vitrazza.com

Vitrazza

Stephanie Hastings

17750 East 32nd Place

Aurora

CO

76656

303-349-7187

stephanie_hastings@vwr.com

VWR

Jeff Fry

4600 S Ulster Street

Suite 1000

Denver

CO

80237

303-796-6264

jeff.fry@xerox.com

Xerox Corp
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